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321
330
317
318
311
366
380
316
355
308
348
351
320
360
361
374
381
324
376
354
359
307
325
378
314
357
375
337
368
367
365
328
310
306
349
363

desi foley

gavin corey
daniel quigley
darran lagan
chris mcguigan
stephen mckenna
Kevin Connolly
damian cox

paul coyle
brendan connor
michael mccarron
odhran mckane
dermott mcelhone
raymond browne
raymond mcelroy
Oisin Donnelly
Dominic Teague
eddie carville
Ciaran Mckenny
paul mcgilloway
peter mcaleer
bobby collins
emma kerr

Barry Mccann
conor friel

pauric quinn
Eoghan Devlin
kieran byrne
stuart bulloch
stephen mccay
sean mcelroy
gavin corrigan
cathy cunningham
ashley warnock
michael farry
samantha convey

Omagh Duathlon 12 April 2015

Sex
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AG
Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Juniors M25
Seniors M40
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Juniors M20
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M45
Juniors M20
Seniors M45
Seniors M30
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Seniors M60
Seniors W35
Seniors M55
Seniors M40
Seniors M55
Seniors M40
Seniors M30
Seniors M50
Seniors M35
Seniors M60
Seniors M35
Seniors W50
Seniors M40
Seniors M35
Seniors W40

Time
52:16,9
52:57,6
54:39,9
54:41,4
55:13,8
56:08,9
56:29,1
57:07,7
57:23,1
58:25,4
58:39,6
58:51,1
1:00:06,4
1:00:59,0
1:01:14,5
1:01:40,4
1:01:57,4
1:03:15,1
1:03:25,6
1:03:32,9
1:03:52,6
1:04:55,2
1:04:55,8
1:05:17,5
1:05:21,4
1:05:26,8
1:05:26,9
1:05:50,7
1:06:17,3
1:06:30,2
1:06:35,2
1:06:52,9
1:06:57,6
1:07:12,3
1:07:18,7
1:07:50,0

Run 1
10:53,6
10:51,1
11:01,6
11:57,8
11:43,1
12:14,2
12:55,2
11:56,8
11:58,7
13:01,8
12:32,8
11:30,5
13:02,5
12:49,5
13:50,1
12:14,2
13:59,6
13:19,1
13:47,8
14:00,9
13:53,3
13:56,9
14:30,0
14:17,6
14:08,9
15:00,3
13:51,1
13:59,3
14:48,4
14:41,5
14:01,3
14:40,0
14:53,3
14:11,1
13:37,0
14:12,7

Trans 1
0:24,9
0:28,6
0:20,2
0:27,6
0:32,8
1:04,2
0:21,7
0:42,0
0:47,6
0:37,7
0:48,0
0:29,5
0:19,5
0:59,7
0:59,1
1:01,7
0:28,6
0:32,5
0:47,9
0:42,2
1:05,5
0:49,9
0:45,3
1:02,9
0:22,4
0:37,1
0:24,8
0:35,6
0:40,2
0:48,9
1:02,8
0:44,0
0:38,5
0:47,8
1:16,1
0:39,3

Cycle
28:28,7
29:21,0
31:17,2
29:18,3
30:18,7
28:39,0
29:35,1
31:00,8
30:51,0
31:02,2
32:07,3
33:58,0
32:14,9
32:34,6
31:38,8
35:04,9
31:55,1
34:29,9
33:28,2
33:29,1
33:14,7
34:38,5
34:18,5
33:58,4
34:45,9
33:35,7
35:17,0
34:52,4
33:40,7
34:15,1
36:07,2
35:25,3
35:17,6
36:12,8
35:34,7
36:15,9

Trans 2
0:28,5
0:27,9
0:17,7
0:21,7
0:30,3
0:56,5
0:27,6
0:39,6
0:36,3
0:22,7
0:32,3
0:24,3
0:28,0
0:33,6
0:40,2
0:44,4
0:41,4
0:27,5
0:38,5
0:28,9
0:59,0
0:37,7
0:29,9
0:43,8
0:30,2
0:36,9
0:24,5
0:38,2
0:36,5
0:43,9
1:01,3
0:39,2
0:27,5
0:27,9
1:08,9
0:56,7

elitetiming.co.uk

Run 2
12:01,0
11:48,8
11:43,1
12:35,7
12:08,8
13:14,7
13:09,3
12:48,2
13:09,3
13:20,7
12:39,0
12:28,6
14:01,3
14:01,3
14:06,1
12:35,1
14:52,4
14:25,9
14:43,0
14:51,7
14:39,8
14:51,9
14:51,9
15:14,7
15:33,8
15:36,7
15:29,3
15:45,0
16:31,3
16:00,6
14:22,3
15:24,3
15:40,5
15:32,5
15:41,9
15:45,2
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323
369
358
379
356
353
344
340
350
343
364
341
305
301
315
338
335
313
339
322
372
327
370
345
382
346
333
342
371
302
347
377
373

michael chambers
terry mullan
peter donnelly
Damien Mckenna
paul kelly

padraig mcdermott

martin mcgonigle
lucy mcdermott
nigel mills

mark beatty
sean curran
mark philips
anne logue
albert law

conor mccabe
liam daly

john barr

colin harkness
liam curran
dessie mcaleer
catriona mcaleer
garrett martin
una corrigan
michael mccaul
Mickey Mccann
michael molloy
jennifer morrow
mark mcaloon
veronica downey
andrea mcelroy
michael shannon
Mairead Mccann
Maeve Mcullagh

Omagh Duathlon 12 April 2015

Sex
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AG
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors W45
Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M50
Seniors M60
Seniors M35
Seniors M55
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M55
Seniors W45
Seniors M50
Seniors W40
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors W35
Seniors M35
Seniors W45
Seniors W60
Seniors M30
Seniors W55
Seniors M55

Time
1:08:21,5
1:08:22,7
1:08:47,1
1:08:51,0
1:08:51,5
1:09:02,7
1:09:08,4
1:10:02,3
1:10:35,7
1:10:35,7
1:11:11,7
1:11:40,3
1:11:49,7
1:12:09,9
1:12:16,8
1:13:11,1
1:13:56,9
1:14:04,7
1:15:17,6
1:15:23,0
1:15:35,4
1:16:00,2
1:16:07,6
1:16:10,7
1:16:58,1
1:17:19,5
1:17:30,8
1:19:04,7
1:20:40,4
1:22:07,8
1:24:29,8
1:24:42,0
1:25:56,4

Run 1
13:35,7
13:03,9
14:56,0
14:23,7
14:57,3
14:18,8
14:56,3
14:50,8
14:03,6
14:03,8
16:12,1
14:03,8
15:54,2
14:27,7
15:41,0
15:40,4
15:45,1
14:40,6
16:12,9
15:56,1
15:46,0
15:13,0
15:45,5
17:23,5
15:20,0
16:37,6
16:40,4
15:20,1
15:09,3
16:40,1
16:24,2
18:58,5
18:59,2

Trans 1
0:46,6
0:39,3
0:58,9
0:41,7
1:07,7
0:51,0
1:00,7
0:39,8
0:34,7
0:31,4
0:49,8
0:56,4
0:48,7
1:12,0
0:43,8
1:28,2
0:33,6
0:25,4
1:01,5
1:04,2
1:14,1
0:53,2
0:48,7
1:13,0
0:38,0
1:20,8
0:41,3
1:59,6
0:52,3
0:54,9
1:15,7
1:02,2
1:28,7

Cycle
37:43,8
40:41,1
36:27,2
37:09,4
36:51,9
37:54,5
36:03,3
37:57,5
39:43,2
39:47,7
35:37,4
41:20,2
37:34,2
40:06,2
36:54,0
37:32,0
39:49,2
42:01,8
41:31,3
40:45,9
40:29,8
42:55,8
42:56,0
38:40,4
42:37,0
41:19,4
41:33,7
41:43,2
47:35,4
46:11,3
47:51,7
43:59,0
43:50,4

Trans 2
0:38,7
0:28,6
0:44,1
0:33,6
1:08,4
0:46,4
0:51,8
0:37,0
0:24,2
0:22,8
0:44,9
0:43,0
0:37,9
1:12,7
0:34,0
1:04,4
0:36,4
0:20,0
0:57,1
0:55,1
1:13,6
0:43,0
0:29,9
0:44,8
0:27,4
0:47,9
1:02,9
1:32,2
0:26,4
0:29,4
0:24,2
0:42,4
1:07,1
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Run 2
15:36,4
13:29,7
15:40,7
16:02,4
14:46,0
15:11,9
16:16,1
15:57,0
15:49,8
15:49,9
17:47,3
14:36,7
16:54,5
15:11,1
18:23,9
17:25,8
17:12,5
16:36,7
15:34,6
16:41,6
16:51,8
16:15,0
16:07,3
18:08,7
17:55,6
17:13,4
17:32,3
18:29,4
16:36,8
17:51,9
18:33,8
19:59,8
20:30,8



